INKOMSTEN
Vaste vrijwillige bijdragen
Zondagskollekten

TOTAAL INKOMSTEN

UITGAVEN
Voorganger

Kerkelijk werker
Opleidingen/cursussen,
Algemene kosten
Kosten diensten

Kosten jeugdwerk
Muziek en techniek
Donatie 5% inkomen
Huur Pinksterterp
Onderhoud Pinksterterp
Sponsoring

Gas, elektra,water
Bankkosten
Onvoorzien

TOTAAL UITGAVEN

RESULTAAT CROSSPOINT

HUUROPBRENGSTEN

Stg. Christelijke Congregatie
Jesse Schouten

Diversen

TOTAAL HUUROPBRENGSTEN

TOTAAL
RESULTAAT

44.356
4.650

49.006

28.143
545
350

1.560
1.000
400
300
2.450
13.000
1.800
1.200
4.800
180
800

56.528

-7.522

2.400
3.690

6.090

-1.432



